CRAI-FTMADLE

NEW

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Damp
Medium

2

A19
Incandescent
60

0.99

Clear

Craftmade « 650 S. Royal Lane « Coppell, TX 75019 « « » © 2020 All Rights Reserved

Trystan - 53502-BNK

2 Light Vanity

Finish Brushed Polished Nickel

g | -

The functional minimalism of the Trystan collection with
it's eye-catching silhouettes and clear glass captured
globes offers innovative lighting without overwhelming

your décor.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

14
10
7.50

14
4.75
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Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

) S

Damp
Medium

2

A19
Incandescent
60

0.99

Clear
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Trystan - 53502-FB

2 Light Vanity

Finish Flat Black
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The functional minimalism of the Trystan collection with
it's eye-catching silhouettes and clear glass captured
globes offers innovative lighting without overwhelming

your décor.

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

14
10
7.50

14
4.75
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